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1 FF Porter Co. Force TMM 3 Tracy Anderson tracyscott295@yahoo.com (574) 333-7273 Terri Hendle portercountyspecialolympics@gmail.com

1 FF St Joseph Co. Irish TMM 2 Jennifer Brown jbpooky11211@comcast.net (574) 309-6809

2 FF Clark-Floyd Co. Falcons TMM 2 Steve Binggeli Soinclarkcounty@twc.com (502) 641-0470

3 FF ARC of Allen Co. Blitz TMM 1 Devin Morris dmorris@esarc.org (765) 639-4644

3 FF ARC of Allen Co. Drive TMM 2 Doug Bowman dbowman@esarc.org (260) 341-7944

3 FF ARC of Allen Co. Sweep TMM 3 Doug Bowman dbowman@esarc.org (260) 341-7944

4 FF Tippecanoe Co. Warriors TMM 2 Jennifer Chalmers sotippe@gmail.com (260) 413-5507

5 FF Cass Co. Seahawks TMM 3 Diann Sedam sedamjd@aol.com (574) 721-1982

5 FF Howard Co. Wildcats TMM 2 Steven Geiselman Haworth84@gmail.com (765) 210-2419 Linda Lauderbaugh soin.howardco@gmail.com

5 FF Kosciusko Co. Panthers TMM 3 Jeff Miller akjlmiller143@gmail.com (574) 914-1722 Becky Walls sokcbwalls@aol.com

6 FF Madison Co. Bulldogs TMM 3 John Sexton claysexton@aol.com (765)617-1761 Bob Helvering specialolympics@anderson.edu

6 FF Madison Co. Hawks TMM 3 Joshua Elizondo jse22hbk@yahoo.com (317)403-8061

6 FF Madison Co. Mustangs TMM 1 Kurt Youngdale kyoungdale39@yahoo.com (765)256-2367

7 FF Monroe Co. Bulldogs TMM 3 Mark Norris ma-norris@hotmail.com (812) 320-6064 Denise Brown soimc.cc@gmail.com

7 FF Vigo Co. Eagles TMM 3 Micah Gallion micah.gallion@happinessbag.org (812) 251-8778

8 FF Hamilton Co. Bulldogs East TMM 3 Doug Willieams douglaswilliams092@gmail.com (317) 566-4304 Scott Maymon sohc_cc@sohcindiana.org

8 FF Hamilton Co. Bulldogs West TMM 2 AB Buckner abronbuckner@yahoo.com (317) 490-2099 Mike Morris bsuindy@gmail.com

8 FF Hancock Co. Honey Comb TMM 3 Luke Watson watson99_2000@gmail.com (260) 417-5802 Patty Glover hancockcountyspecialolympics@gmail.com

8 FF Washington Township Braves TMF 3 Kristin Schoonveld info@wtspecialolympics.org (317) 993-5406 Pat Custer info@wtspecialolympics.org

8 FF Washington Township Magic TMM 3 Kristin Schoonveld info@wtspecialolympics.org (317) 993-5406

8 FF Washington Township Warriors TMM 2 Kristin Schoonveld info@wtspecialolympics.org (317) 993-5406

9 FF ROD Co. Hot RODs TMM 3 Justin Uhlman justin.uhlman@gmail.com (812) 584-6687 Greg Townsend gtownsend@soindiana-rod.org 

9 FF Shelby Co. Colts TMM 2 Joe Pugh joe@pughscabinets.com (317) 409-9480 Abby Shuck abigailmshuch@gmail.com

10 FF Vanderburgh Co. Ball Crushers TMM 2 Carl Mayer cj.mayer007@gmail.com 812-550-4710
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